
, 
. 

CONTENTS. 

Notes from the College Records-continued 

The Ems of Praxiteles 

The Centenary of the Death of Kirke White 2 

Two Hermitages 

The First Headmaster of Shrewsbury School 

Henry Kirke White 

A Message from Neptune 

Mr. Dooley on Rowing 

From Omar Khayyam 

Chide are Volshitika R6mani Chib 

Obituary: 

Robert Taylor M.A. 

Rev Canon Henry Theodore Edward Barlow M.A. 

The Johnian Dinner 1906 

Our Chronicle 

The Library 

List of Subscribers 1906 -1907 

Frontispiece -

Notes from the College Records-continued 

Palal Heinrich Heine 

The Gipsy Poet 

Verses 

A Farm Fir" 

Ode on Progress 

The Geology of the College Chapel 

A H�ppy Home 

Song of Autumn in America 

DUnstanburgh 

PAGE 

24 

29 

40 

48 

50 

71 

79 

81 

83 

82 

81 

88 

90 

130 

135 

164 

165 

166 

167 

171 

174 

186 

[87 

189 



IV. 

The Lengthening Day. 

To a Lady Margaret Blazer 

Skyntylations 

Obituary: 

CONTENTS. 

Rev Canon Henry Bailey D.D. 

Rev Frederick Armitage M.A. 

William Woods Haslett M.A. 

For the Year 

Our Cbronicle 

The Library 

F"ontis piece-

Notes [.om the College Records-continued 

The Commemoration Sermon 

Constancy 

A Doomsday Book of Twenty-six Centuries Ago 

From Goethe 

Ein Gleiches 

Grenada 

Bocca Basciata 

COl'stopitUIll 

Obituary: 

Rev Charles StanwelI M.A. 

Rev John Prowde M.A. 

Rey John Henry Stork M.A. 

The Rev Canon Charles Nevill Keeling M.A. 

Rev John Fitzherbert Bateman M.A. 

Our Chronicle 

The Library 

PAOll: 

196 

197 

198 

199 
203 
204 
208 

217 

247 

251 

279 

291 

292 

299 

299 

300 

307 

308 

317 
328 
330 
331 
334 

339 

363. 

THE EA GLE. 

Qc/obe?' Term 1906. 

NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE RECORDS. 

( COli tinued /''0111 Vol. XXVII, p. 343.) 

HE documents printed in what follows are 
taken from the Baker collections in the 
British Museum lMSS. Harl. 7039)' Baker 
seems to have copied them from the originals 

in the Registry of the Bishop of Ely. 
-

They relate to one Everard Digby, who matriculated 

in the University as a Sizar of St John's College, 25 

October 1567; he was admitted, a Scholar of the 
College, on Key ton' s foundation, 9 N ovem ber 1570, a 
Fellow of the College 12 March 1572-3, and became a 
Senior Fellow IQ July 1 585. He took the following 
degrees: B.A. 1570-1, M.A. 1574, and B.D. 1581. 

He was a man of some literary distinction, and was 
the author of the first treatise on swimming published 
ill England, and also in some other works suggested a 

classification of the Sciences. His parentage cannot be 
precisely stated, but he is said to ha.ve been a great
graudson of Everard Dighy, Sheriff of Rutlandshire; a 

Lallc1strian killed at To\,\.:ton in 146 r. ,\Then admitted 
a Scholar and Fellow he gave Rutland as his county of 

VOL XXVIII. B 


