

## CONTENTS.

						PAGE
Notes from the College Records-continued	7 .		*			- 1
The Eros of Praxiteles				14		24
The Centenary of the Death of Kirke White	2					29
Two Hermitages				1		40
The First Headmaster of Shrewsbury School			1			48
Henry Kirke White				350		50
A Message from Neptune			40			71
Mr. Dooley on Rowing				180		79
From Omar Khayyám						81
Chidé aré Volshitika Rómani Chib				*		83
Obituary:						
Robert Taylor M.A.					(46)	82
Rev Canon Henry Theodore Edward B	arlow	M.A				81
The Johnian Dinner 1906			v			88
Our Chronicle		,				90
The Library						130
List of Subscribers 1906-1907						
Frontispiece —						
Notes from the College Records-continued						135
Palál Heinrich Heine						164
The Gipsy Poet						165
Verses					14	166
A Farm Fire						167
Ode on Progress						171
The Geology of the College Chapel						174
A Happy Home						186
Song of Autumn in America		7				187
Dunstanburgh						180

						PAGI
The Lengthening Day .						19
To a Lady Margaret Blazer .						19
Skyntylations						19
Obituary:						
Rev Canon Henry Bailey D.D.						19
Rev Frederick Armitage M.A.						20
William Woods Haslett M.A.						204
For the Year						208
Our Chronicle	100					21
The Library						24
Frontispiece—						
Notes from the College Records-continu	ed :					251
The Commemoration Sermon .						279
Constancy						291
A Doomsday Book of Twenty-six Centuri	es Ago					292
From Goethe						299
Ein Gleiches						299
Grenada	4				4	300
Bocca Basciata						307
Corstopitum						308
Obituary:						
Rev Charles Stanwell M.A.						317
Rev John Prowde M.A.				24		328
Rey John Henry Stork M.A.		200				330
The Rev Canon Charles Nevill Keelin	g M.A.					331
Rev John Fitzherbert Bateman M.A.	8	1			أسار	334
Our Chronicle	L					
The Library	*		*3			339
Inc Divinity						363